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Bachelor of Science Blended (Chemistry) October 2021

Page No 1-3

Seat No:- 11201

PRN:- 3152270012
Name : DWIVEDI PRERANA AMARENDRAKANT
Centre Code : 001

Eligibility No:- 12021113179
Mother : ARCHANA
Institute / College Code : 227

Semester: | Out of marks Marks obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
MTH101 Maths1: Calculus 50 50 100 42 35 77 4 A 8 32
PHY102 Physics1: Introductory Physics 37 38 75 24 32 56 3 A 8 24
CHM103 Chemistryl: General Chemistry -Chemistry of life 37 38 75 20 24 44 3 B+ 7 21
BIO104 Biology1l: Diversity of Life 37 38 75 16 27 43 3 B+ 7 21
PHY LAB 105 Physics Practical 25 25 50 20 19 39 2 A 8 16
CHM LAB 106 Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 12 10 22 2 D 4 8
BIO LAB 107 Biology Practical 25 25 50 12 11 23 2 C 5 10
ENG108 English: Critical Reading, Writing, Communication 37 38 75 27 29 56 3 A 8 24
SGPA: 7.09 550 360 22 156
Percentage: 65.45% Credit Earned - 22
Seat No:- 11202 PRN:- 3152270013 Eligibility No:- 12021028247
Name : KALE OMKAR RAMESH Mother : KAVITA
Centre Code : 001 Institute / College Code : 227
Sem : | Out of marks Marks obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
MTH101 Maths1: Calculus 50 50 100 42 35 77 4 A 8 32
PHY102 Physics1: Introductory Physics 37 38 75 AA AA 0 3 AA 0 0
CHM103 Chemistryl: General Chemistry -Chemistry of life 37 38 75 AA AA 0 3 AA 0 0
BIO104 Biologyl: Diversity of Life 37 38 75 AA AA 0 3 AA 0 0
PHY LAB 105 Physics Practical 25 25 50 AA AA 0 2 AA 0 0
CHM LAB 106 Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 AA AA 0 2 AA 0 0
BIO LAB 107 Biology Practical 25 25 50 AA AA 0 2 AA 0 0
ENG108 English: Critical Reading, Writing, Communication 37 38 75 26 25 51 3 A 8 24
SGPA: 2.55 550 128 22 56

Percentage:

23.67%

Credit Earned - 7
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Seat No:- 11203 PRN:- 3152270014
Name : KATKAR SHUBHAM RAVINDRA

Centre Code : 001

Eligibility No:- 12021163472
Mother : ANITA
Institute / College Code : 227

Sem : | Out of marks Marks obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
MTH101 Maths1: Calculus 50 50 100 42 40 82 4 A+ 9 36
PHY102 Physics1: Introductory Physics 37 38 75 24 34 58 3 A 8 24
CHM103 Chemistryl: General Chemistry -Chemistry of life 37 38 75 16 28 44 3 B+ 7 21
BIO104 Biologyl: Diversity of Life 37 38 75 22 28 50 3 B+ 7 21
PHY LAB 105 Physics Practical 25 25 50 21 20 41 2 A+ 8 16
CHM LAB 106 Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 11 10 21 2 D 4 8
BIO LAB 107 Biology Practical 25 25 50 11 10 21 2 D 4 8
ENG108 English: Critical Reading, Writing, Communication 37 38 75 30 33 63 3 A+ 9 27
SGPA: 7.32 550 380 22 161

Percentage: 69.09% Credit Earned - 22

Seat No:- 11204 PRN:- 3152270015
Name : MORE KISHORI SHAMRAO

Centre Code : 001

Eligibility No:-12021028249
Mother : VAISHALI
Institute / College Code : 227

Sem : | Out of marks Marks obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
MTH101 Maths1: Calculus 50 50 100 49 36 85 4 A+ 9 36
PHY102 Physics1: Introductory Physics 37 38 75 36 33 69 3 o 10 30
CHM103 Chemistryl: General Chemistry -Chemistry of life 37 38 75 27 22 49 3 B+ 7 21
BIO104 Biologyl: Diversity of Life 37 38 75 18 31 49 3 B+ 7 21
PHY LAB 105 Physics Practical 25 25 50 23 22 45 2 @) 10 20
CHM LAB 106 Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 18 15 33 2 B+ 7 14
BIO LAB 107 Biology Practical 25 25 50 15 14 29 2 B+ 7 14
ENG108 English: Critical Reading, Writing, Communication 37 38 75 26 30 56 3 A 8 24
SGPA: 8.18 550 415 22 180
Percentage: 75.45% Credit Earned - 22
GR4-A Extension Activity Participation 1 A+ !




Savitribai Phule Pune University Page No 3-3
Progressive Education Society’s
Modern College of Arts Science & Commerce Ganeskhind Pune 411016 India
Bachelor of Science Blended (Chemistry) October 2021

Seat No:- 11205 PRN:- 3152270016 Eligibility No:- 12021028251
Name : RAK ANIKET SOMNATH Mother : ANITA
Centre Code : 001 Institute / College Code : 227
Sem : | Out of marks Marks obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
MTH101 Maths1: Calculus 50 50 100 49 37 86 4 A+ 9 36
PHY102 Physics1: Introductory Physics 37 38 75 36 31 67 3 A+ 9 27
CHM103 Chemistryl: General Chemistry -Chemistry of life 37 38 75 29 31 60 3 A+ 9 27
BIO104 Biologyl: Diversity of Life 37 38 75 29 35 64 3 A+ 9 27
PHY LAB 105 Physics Practical 25 25 50 24 23 47 2 (@) 10 20
CHM LAB 106 Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 20 18 38 2 A 7 14
BIO LAB 107 Biology Practical 25 25 50 20 17 37 2 A 7 14
ENG108 English: Critical Reading, Writing, Communication 37 38 75 33 35 68 3 O 10 30
SGPA: 8.86 550 467 22 195
Percentage: 84.91% Credit Earned - 22
GR4-A Extension Activity Participation 1 A+ !
GR6-A Fielq Visit; Study Tour; Industrialll.Visit; Participation in 1 o |
Curricular Cocurricular Competitions
Seat No:- 11206 PRN:- 3152270017 Eligibility No:- 12021113180
Name : UTTEKAR RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT Mother : KOMAL
Centre Code : 001 Institute / College Code : 227
Sem : | Out of marks Marks obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
MTH101 Maths1: Calculus 50 50 100 45 39 84 4 A+ 9 36
PHY102 Physics1: Introductory Physics 37 38 75 36 29 65 3 A+ 9 27
CHM103 Chemistryl: General Chemistry -Chemistry of life 37 38 75 17 25 42 3 B+ 7 21
BIO104 Biologyl: Diversity of Life 37 38 75 20 31 51 3 B+ 7 21
PHY LAB 105 Physics Practical 25 25 50 22 22 44 2 A+ 9 18
CHM LAB 106 Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 16 AA 16 2 AA 0 0
BIO LAB 107 Biology Practical 25 25 50 12 11 23 2 D 4 8
ENG108 English: Critical Reading, Writing, Communication 37 38 75 23 24 47 3 B+ 7 21
SGPA: 6.91 550 372 22 152
Percentage: 67.64% Credit Earned - 20
GR4-A Cultutal Activiry Participation 1 @) !
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Seat No: 11211

PRN:- 315227007
Name : BHISE GARGI ANIL
Centre Code : 001

Eligibility No: :-12020134145
Mother :TRUPTI
Institute / College Code : 227

Sem: 1

Sub. Code
MTH 301
PHY 302
CHM 303

BIO 304

PHY LAB 305
CHM LAB 306
BIO LAB 307
MICRO 308
EVSB LAB 311
EVSB 312

SGPA:
Percentage:

GR4-A
GR7-A

GR8-A

GR9-A

Out of Marks Marks Obtained

Subject Name Internal  External Total Internal  External Total Credit Grade GP
Maths 3: Vector Calculus, and Probability and Statistics | 50 50 100 46 38 84 4 A+ 9
Physics 3: Quantum mechanics and Thermodynamics 37 38 75 35 33 68 3 (0] 10
Chemistry 3: Reactions and Synthesis 37 38 75 32 30 62 3 A+ 9
Biology 3: Functional Biology 37 38 75 28 28 56 3 A 8
Physics Practical 25 25 50 22 20 42 2 A+ 9
Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 23 22 45 2 0] 10
Biology Practical 25 25 50 20 19 39 2 A 8
Medicinal Microbiology and Fermentation Technology 37 38 75 23 29 52 3 B+ 7
Environmental Science |l practical 25 25 50 21 18 39 2 A 8
Environmental Sudies - | (UGC mandatory course ) 25 25 50 20 19 39 2 A 8
8.62 650 526 26
80.92% Credit Earned - 26

Extension Activity Participation

Scientific Survey; Social Survey

Field Visit;Study Tour;Industrial Visit; Particopat in Curricular
Cocurricular competitions

Online Certificate Courses /IMOOc course/Career Advancement Course
Up to 04 Credits (Minimum 10 Hrs / Cerdit)

1 A+ !
2 A+ !
1 @) !
4 A !

CP
36
30
27
24
18
20
16
21
16
16

224




Savitribai Phule Pune University Page No 2-5
Progressive Education Society’s
Modern College of Arts Science & Commerce Ganeskhind Pune 411016 India
Bachelor of Science Blended (Chemistry) October 2021

Seat No: 11212  PRN:- 315227008 Eligibility No: :-12020134139
Name :DHARMADHIKARI GAYATRI NISHIKANT Mother :MRUNALINI
Centre Code : 001 Institute / College Code : 227
Sem: 1l Out of Marks Marks Obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal  External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
MTH 301 Maths 3: Vector Calculus, and Probability and Statistics | 50 50 100 50 48 98 4 (0] 10 40
PHY 302 Physics 3: Quantum mechanics and Thermodynamics 37 38 75 35 35 70 3 (0] 10 30
CHM 303 Chemistry 3: Reactions and Synthesis 37 38 75 33 34 67 3 A+ 9 27
BIO 304 Biology 3: Functional Biology 37 38 75 30 35 65 3 A+ 9 27
PHY LAB 305 Physics Practical 25 25 50 24 23 47 2 (0] 10 20
CHM LAB 306 Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 22 23 45 2 (0] 10 20
BIO LAB 307 Biology Practical 25 25 50 22 22 44 2 A+ 9 18
MICRO 308 Medicinal Microbiology and Fermentation Technology 37 38 75 30 30 60 3 A+ 9 27
EVSB LAB 311  Environmental Science Il practical 25 25 50 22 21 43 2 A+ 9 18
EVSB 312 Environmental Sudies - | (Theory & Practical ) 25 25 50 21 22 43 2 A+ 9 18
SGPA: 9.42 650 582 26 245
Percentage: 89.54% Credit Earned - 26
GR4-A Extension Activity Participation 1 A+ !
GR6-A Participation in Summer School/Programme; Short Term Course 3 A+ !
Field Visit; Study Tour; Industrial Visit; Participation in Curricular
GR8-A Cocurricular Competitions 1 O !

Online Certificate Courses /IMOOc course/Career Advancement Course
GR9-A Up to 04 Credits (Minimum 10 Hrs / Cerdit) 4 A+ !
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Seat No: 11213

PRN:- 315227009
Name : KHAPRE OMKAR PADMANABH
Centre Code : 001

Eligibility No: :- 12020134140
Mother : PRAJAKTA
Institute / College Code : 227

Sem : 1

Sub. Code
MTH 301
PHY 302
CHM 303

BIO 304

PHY LAB 305
CHM LAB 306
BIO LAB 307
COMP308
EVSB LAB 311

EVSB 312
SGPA:
Percentage:

GR4-A
GR8-A

GR9-A

Out of Marks Marks Obtained
Subject Name Internal  External Total Internal  External

Maths 3: Vector Calculus, and Probability and Statistics | 50 50 100 50 49
Physics 3: Quantum mechanics and Thermodynamics 37 38 75 36 33
Chemistry 3: Reactions and Synthesis 37 38 75 34 35
Biology 3: Functional Biology 37 38 75 32 32
Physics Practical 25 25 50 24 23
Chemistry Practical 25 25 50 24 24
Biology Practical 25 25 50 22 21
Advanced 'C' and Python Programming 37 38 75 36 37
Environmental Science |l practical 25 25 50 21 21
Environmental Sudies - | (UGC mandatory course ) 25 25 50 22 21
9.77 650

91.85%

Extension Activity Participation

Field Visit; Study Tour; Industrial Visit; Participation in Curricular
Cocurricular Competitions

Online Certificate Courses /IMOOc course/Career Advancement Course
Up to 04 Credits (Minimum 10 Hrs / Cerdit)

Total

99
69
69
64
47
48
43
73

42
43

597

Credit Grade GP
4 (@) 10
3 (@) 10
3 (@) 10
3 A+ 10
2 (@) 10
2 (@) 10
2 A+ 9
3 (@) 10
2 A+ 9
2 A+ 9
26
Credit Earned - 26

1 A+
1 0]
4 A+

CP
40
30
30
30
20
20
18
30
18

18
254
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Seat No:-11214

PRN:- 3152270010
Name : KHARADE PURVA DIPAK
Centre Code : 001

Eligibility No: :-12020134144
Mother : VARSHA
Institute / College Code : 227

Sem: 1

Sub. Code
MTH 301
PHY 302
CHM 303

BIO 304

PHY LAB 305
CHM LAB 306
BIO LAB 307
MICRO 308
EVSB LAB 311
EVSB 312

SGPA:
Percentage:

GR4-A
GR7-A

GR8-A

Subject Name
Maths 3: Vector Calculus, and Probability and Statistics |
Physics 3: Quantum mechanics and Thermodynamics
Chemistry 3: Reactions and Synthesis
Biology 3: Functional Biology
Physics Practical
Chemistry Practical
Biology Practical
Medicinal Microbiology and Fermentation Technology
Environmental Science |l practical
Environmental Sudies - | (UGC mandatory course )
8.65
80.46%

Extension Activity Participation

Scientific Survey; Social Survey

Field Visit; Study Tour; Industrial Visit; Participation in Curricular
Cocurricular Competitions

Internal
50
37
37
37
25
25
25
37
25
25

Out of Marks
External
50
38
38
38
25
25
25
38
25
25

Total
100
75
75
75
50
50
50
75
50
50
650

Marks Obtained

Internal External
43 35
37 35
32 29
27 27
22 21
22 23
18 17
27 29
22 18
22 17

Total
78
72
61
54
43
45
35
56
40
39

523

Credit
4

NNWNNNWWW®

26

Grade
A

(0]
A+
A
A+
(0]
A
A

A+
A

GP
8
10

© 00 ©

o © 00 0o

Credit Earned - 26

1
2

1

A+
A+

@)

CP
32
30
27
24
18
20
16
24
18
16

225
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Seat No: 11215

PRN:- 3152270011
Name :TAMBE SAMIKSHA MAHADEO
Centre Code : 001

Eligibility No: :-12020134142
Mother : SUREKHA
Institute / College Code : 227

Sem : 111

Sub. Code
MTH 301
PHY 302
CHM 303

BIO 304

PHY LAB 305
CHM LAB 306
BIO LAB 307
MICRO 308
EVSB LAB 311

EVSB 312

SGPA:
Percentage:

GR4-A
GR7-A

GR8-A

Subject Name
Maths 3: Vector Calculus, and Probability and Statistics |
Physics 3: Quantum mechanics and Thermodynamics
Chemistry 3: Reactions and Synthesis
Biology 3: Functional Biology
Physics Practical
Chemistry Practical
Biology Practical
Medicinal Microbiology and Fermentation Technology
Environmental Science |l practical

Environmental Sudies - | (UGC mandatory course )
8.19
79.08%

Extension Activity Participation

Scientific Survey; Social Survey

Field Visit; Study Tour; Industrial Visit; Participation in Curricular
Cocurricular Competitions

Internal
50
37
37
37
25
25
25
37
25
25

Out of Marks
External
50
38
38
38
25
25
25
38
25
25

Total
100
75
75
75
50
50
50
75
50

50
650

Marks Obtained

Internal External
36 44
36 30
30 27
27 27
22 19
22 22
16 15
30 28
24 18
23 18

Total
80
66
57
54
41
44
31
58
42
41

514

Credit Grade GP CP
4 A+ 9 36
3 A 8 24
3 A 8 24
3 A 8 24
2 A+ 9 18
2 A+ 9 18
2 A 8 16
3 A 7 21
2 A+ 8 16
2 A+ 8 16

26 213

Credit Earned - 26

1 A+ !
2 A+ !
1 O !
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Seat No:- 11221 PRN:-315227001 Eligibility No :-12019146996

Name : ATKAR MADHAVI BANDU Mother : PALLAVI

Centre Code : 001 Institute / College Code : 227
Sem:V Out of Marks Marks Obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal  External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
CHM501 Chemical Kinetics, Thermodynamics &Quantum Chemistry 37 38 75 29 26 55 3 A 8 24
CHM502 Catalysis and Industrial Process 37 38 75 26 30 56 3 A 8 24
CHM503 Design and Synthesis of Organic Molecules 37 38 75 26 21 47 3 B+ 7 21
CHM504 Introduction to Analytical Chemistry 37 38 75 27 29 56 3 A 8 24
CH511(A) Environmental Chemistry 25 25 50 20 19 39 2 A 8 16
CHM506 Introduction to Forensic Science 25 25 50 18 22 40 2 A+ 9 18
CHM507 Physical/Analytical -LAB 25 25 50 20 21 41 2 A+ 9 18
CHM508 Inorganic/Organic-LAB 25 25 50 20 18 38 2 A 8 16
CHM509 Project/Dissertation 25 25 50 22 20 42 2 A+ 9 18
SGPA 8.14 550 414 22 179
Percentage: 75.27% Credit Earned - 22
12999 Democracy, Elections and Governance 2 (0] !
GR4-A Extention Activity Participation 1 o !

GR7-A Scientific Survey,Social Survey 2 A+ !
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Seat No:-11222

PRN:- 315227003
Name : KAJAREKAR PALLAVI
Centre Code : 001

Eligibility No :- 12019260093

Mother : VAISHALI

Institute / College Code : 227

Sem:V
Sub. Code
CHM501
CHM502
CHM503
CHM504
PHY356
CHM506
CHM507
CHM508
CHM509
SGPA
Percentage:

12999
GR4-A

GRG6-A

Subject Name
Chemical Kinetics, Thermodynamics &Quantum Chemistry
Catalysis and Industrial Process
Design and Synthesis of Organic Molecules
Introduction to Analytical Chemistry
Introduction to Astronomy and Astrophysics-I
Introduction to Forensic Science
Physical/Analytical -LAB
Inorganic/Organic-LAB
Project/Dissertation
9.50
85.09%

Democracy, Elections and Governance
Extension Activity Participation

Participation in Summer School/Programme; Short Term Course

Internal
37
37
37
37
25
25
25
25
25

Out of Marks

External
38
38
38
38
25
25
25
25
25

Total
75
75
75
75
50
50
50
50
50

550

Marks Obtained

Internal
33
29
33
27
19
19
22
23
23

External
34
30
35
30
22
22
23
22
22

Total
67
59
68
57
41
41
45
45
45

468

Credit Grade

3 A+
3 A+
3 A+
3 O
2 (@]
2 A+
2 (@]
2 0]
2 (@]
22

GP
9
9
9

10

10
9

10

10

10

Credit Earned - 22

2 o
1 o
3 O

209
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Seat No:- 11223 PRN:- 315227004 Eligibility No :- 12019146997
Name : KULKARNI SHRIJEET GIRISH Mother : VIDYA

Centre Code : 001 Institute / College Code : 227
Sem:V Out of Marks Marks Obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal  External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
CHM501 Chemical Kinetics, Thermodynamics &Quantum Chemistry 37 38 75 31 30 61 3 A+ 9 27
CHM502 Catalysis and Industrial Process 37 38 75 22 28 50 3 B+ 7 21
CHM503 Design and Synthesis of Organic Molecules 37 38 75 27 23 50 3 B+ 7 21
CHM504 Introduction to Analytical Chemistry 37 38 75 27 28 55 3 A 8 24
PHY356 Introduction to Astronomy and Astrophysics-I 25 25 50 20 22 42 2 A+ 9 18
CHM506 Introduction to Forensic Science 25 25 50 19 21 40 2 A+ 9 18
CHM507 Physical/Analytical -LAB 25 25 50 21 22 43 2 A+ 9 18
CHM508 Inorganic/Organic-LAB 25 25 50 21 20 41 2 A+ 9 18
CHM509 Project/Dissertation 25 25 50 23 22 45 2 (0] 10 20
SGPA 8.41 550 427 22 185
Percentage: 76.73% Credit Earned - 22
12999 Democracy, Elections and Governance 2 O !
GR4-A Extension Activity Participation 1 (0] !

GR6-A Participation in Summer School/Programme; Short Term Course 3 (0] !
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Seat No:- 11224 PRN:- 315227005 Eligibility No :- 12019260092
Name : SHRIVASTAVA ISHA SANTOSH Mother : BIDHUTIMA
Centre Code : 001 Institute / College Code : 227
Sem:V Out of Marks Marks Obtained
Sub. Code Subject Name Internal  External Total Internal External Total Credit Grade GP CP
CHM501 Chemical Kinetics, Thermodynamics &Quantum Chemistry 37 38 75 30 27 57 3 A 8 24
CHM502 Catalysis and Industrial Process 37 38 75 23 30 53 3 A 8 24
CHM503 Design and Synthesis of Organic Molecules 37 38 75 29 24 53 3 A 8 24
CHM504 Introduction to Analytical Chemistry 37 38 75 27 29 56 3 A 8 24
PHY356 Introduction to Astronomy and Astrophysics-I 25 25 50 19 24 43 2 A+ 9 18
CHM506 Introduction to Forensic Science 25 25 50 18 23 41 2 A+ 9 18
CHM507 Physical/Analytical -LAB 25 25 50 21 20 41 2 A+ 9 18
CHM508 Inorganic/Organic-LAB 25 25 50 21 19 40 2 A+ 9 18
CHM509 Project/Dissertation 25 25 50 21 20 41 2 A+ 9 18
SGPA 8.45 550 425 22 186
Percentage: 77.27% Credit Earned - 22
12999 Democracy, Elections and Governance 2 O !
GR4-A Extension Activity Participation 1 O !
GR7-A Scientific Survey; Social Survey 2 A+ !







